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GAINES, ALLISON 
GALE RESEARCH CO 
GATEWAY 2000 
‘GEOPHYSICAL DIRECTORY 
GREGORY, MARTHA 
GUARDIAN SECURITY SYSTEMS, 
HAGGARD, KAREN 
HAMMONS, LINDA 
HARBOUR PAINT & WALLCOVERING 
HIGHSMITH 
HOBBY LOBBY 
HOEKSTRA, TERRY 
HOLMES ORGAINSATION 
HONEYWELL PROTECTION SERVICES 
HOUSE OF ULVERSCROFT 
IBM CORPORATION — 5Dé4 
IBM CORPORATION — 5D4 
INFOMARK 
INGRAM 
INSIDE OSAGE 
IOWA STATE UNIVERSITY 
JANET'S FRAME DESIGNS 
JENCO WHOLESALE NURSERIES INC 
JENCO WHOLESALE NURSERIES INC 
JENKS CHAMBER OF COMMERCE 
JENKS PUBLIC WORKS AUTHORITY 
JOHNSON SANITATION SERVICE 
KEENE, JAN 
KEENE, JAN 
KELLY & SONS HARDWOODS INC 
KOTARSKY, SALLY 
KPL GAS SERVICE 
KRAUS INTERNATIONAL 
LAMBERT,’ ROSEMARY 
LEACH, SHARON 
LIBRARY ADMINISTRATOR'S DIGEST 
LIBRARY VIDEO COMPANY 
LOCKE SUPPLY 
LOUISIANA STATE UNIVERSITY 
MAC'S ELECTRIC SUPPLY CO 
MAC'S ELECTRIC SUPPLY CO 
MACLEAN HUNTER 
MACMILLAN PUBLISHING CO 
MACMILLAN PUBLISHING CO 
MACMILLAN PUBLISHING CO 
MACMILLAN PUBLISHING CO 
MACMILLAN PUBLISHING CO 
MART TROPHY COMPANY 
MCFADDEN, DOROTHY 
MEMOREX TELEX FILE #99480 
MEYER,’ CYNDA 
MIDWEST LAWN & IRRIGATION 
MILL CREEK LUMBER & SUPPLY 
MIREX CORPORATION 
MISSOURI BONTANICAL GARDEN 
MONTGOMERY ELEVATORS 
MOODY'S INVESTORS SERVICE . 
MOOK & BLANCHARD 
MORAN, -ROSEMARY 
MOSES, BETTY 
MOTTER BOOKBINDING CO 
MOTTER BOOKBINDING CO 
MOULDER-OLDHAM CQ 
MOVIES UNLIMITED 
MOVIES UNLIMITED 
NAIFEH,: JODY 
NATKIN SERVICE COMPANY 
NELSON ELECTRIC SUPPLY 
NEWSNET : 
NORMAN & WOHLGEMUTH 
OFFICE OF THRIFT SUPERVISION 
GIL CAPITAL TRASH 
OK FILTER COMPANY 
OKLAHOMA GAS & ELECTRIC 
OKLAHOMA HISTORICAL SOCIETY 
QKLAHOMA LIGHTING DISTRIBUTORS 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS 
OMNIGRAPHICS INC 
ONTKO,; - ELLEN 
ONTKO, ELLEN 
ORCHARD: HOUSE INC 
ORKIN PEST: CONTROL 
OTTO, SONDRA 
OWASSO PUBLIC WORKS AUTHORITY 
PALMER SUPPLY ; 

INC 

MUSIC SANDWICHED IN 
CONTINUATIONS 
TELEPATH KIT — INFO II 
CONT INUATIONS 
PLA CLUSTER WORKSHOP, 
LABOR ALARMS - ES 
SPRING 1993 STORY TIME 
MILEAGE 
PAINT & SUPPLIES 
BOOK PROCESSING SUPPLIES 
BULLETIN BOARD SUPPLIES 
MUSIC SANDWICHED IN 
BOND RENEWAL 
FIRE PROTECTION SERVICES — 
CONTINUATIONS 
MAINT CONTRACT - APRIL 93 
MAINT CONTRACT — MARCH 93 
MONTHLY COST/COPY SERVICE 
BOOKS - 
CONT INUATIONS 
ILL PHOTOCOPIES 
FRAME REPAIRS 
SHRUBS FOR CENTRAL 
CYPRESS MULCH 
CONTINUAT IONS 
WATER SERVICE 
TRASH SERVICE 
MEDICAL REIMBURSEMENT 
MILEAGE © 
WOOD SUPPLIES 
MILEAGE — 
GAS SERVICE 
CONTINUATIONS 
MILEAGE |: 
MEDICAL REIMBURSEMENT 
CONTINUATIONS 
AUDIO VISUAL 
ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES 
PHOTOCOPIES 
ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES 
ELECTRICAL’ SUPPLIES 
CONTINUATIONS 
CONTINUATIONS 
BOOKS ' -° 
BOOKS: a 
BOOKS 
BOOKS 
ENGRAVING 
MUSIC SANDWICHED IN 
LEASE/MAINT ON NOTIS EQUIP 
SPRING 1993 STORY TIME 
LAWN CARE 
LUMBER SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES ‘FOR CANON COPIER 
PHOTOCOPIES 
OVERTIME LABOR 
CONTINUATIONS 
BOOKS: ° 
MILEAGE 
MUSIC: SANDWICHED IN 
153 VOLUMES 
BINDERY BOOKS 
SUPPLIES | 
AUDIO VISUAL 
AUDIO VISUAL 
MUSIC SANDWICHED IN 
CHILLER PARTS/UNCLOG SA 
ELECTRIC ‘SUPPLIES 
INFO’ IT ONLINE CHARGES 
ATTORNEY: FEES 
CONTINUATIONS 
TRASH SERVICE 
FILTERS 
ELECTRIC SERVICE 
CONTINUATIONS 
LIGHTBULBS: 
GAS’ SERVICE 
CONTINUATIONS 
OK MINORITY CONFERENCE 
MILEAGE’ . 
CONT INUATIONS 
PEST CONTROL SERVICE 
MILEAGE - 
WATER,SEWER & REFUSE 
MAINT SUPPLIES 
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81.04 

195.00 
50.00 

130.00 
37.50 
80.00 
21.15 
322.92 
410.04 

22.70 . 

100.00 
100.00 

120.60 

127.40 
3026.00 
2347.50 

2764.01 

26.62 
18.60 

3.00 

270.25 
273.50 
37.00 
25.00 
10.82 
346.00 

543.10 

98.10 

37.18 
11.48 

154.41 
55.00 

311.18 

451.28 
34.00 
503.37 
‘6.40 

» 4.00 
11.50 
118.84 

194.00 

389.28 

598.00 
1573.10 

646.450 

140.00 
26.00 
50.00 

1767.50 
80.00 

4169.23 
68.22 

154.50 
&,00 

‘31.90 
1920.00 
196.36 
101.70 
‘50.00 

1014.30 
1360.94 

31.94 

114.98 
60.49 

150.00 
238.78 
39.24 
202.40 
850.00 
‘74,00 
:94.80 
985.84 

4865.52 
50.00 

498.79 
5065.53 
‘89.50 
‘30.00 
130.29 

24.40 
170.00 
70.65 
42.76 

9,52 


